2022

20 Teams
League Secretary $200.00
Financial Secretary $100.00
Web Master $150.00
CHAMPIONS Champs $40.00
RUNNERS-UP Runner-up $20.00
$60.00
$225 each half
Winners
1st Half 2nd Half
GREGORY-GREGORY 65.5 1ST PLACE $14.00 $14.00 1ST PLACE
BIELBY-HECHT 64 2ND PLACE $13.00 $13.00 2ND PLACE
PLAYTER-PLAYTER 62.5 3RD PLACE $13.00 $13.00 3RD PLACE
COOK-RODRIGUEZ 61.5 4TH PLACE $13.00 $13.00 4TH PLACE
KEENA-DRABENSTOT 61.5 4TH PLACE $13.00 $13.00 5TH PLACE
HALLEY-ROBERTSON 58 6TH PLACE $12.00 $13.00 5TH PLACE
BURKHAMER-WREN 58 6TH PLACE $12.00 $13.00 7TH PLACE
COLLINS-KIPPERT 57 8TH PLACE $12.00 $12.00 8TH PLACE
CLARK-JOHNSTON 57 8TH PLACE $12.00 $12.00 9TH PLACE
KNEZOVICH-WIXOM 56.5 10TH PLACE $12.00 $12.00 9TH PLACE
MORRIS-SCHUCH 55 11TH PLACE $11.00 $12.00 11TH PLACE
BUCHAN-RIEHM 54.5 12TH PLACE $11.00 $12.00 12TH PLACE
SCHOEFF-STUTZ 53.5 13TH PLACE $11.00 $11.00 13TH PLACE
BUTT-MOULD 52.5 14TH PLACE $11.00 $11.00 14TH PLACE
MIAZGOWICZ-SIMPKINS 52 15TH PLACE $11.00 $11.00 14TH PLACE
GILBERT-SMITH 52 15TH PLACE $11.00 $11.00 14TH PLACE
CARTER-NAGEL 51 17TH PLACE $11.00 $10.00 17TH PLACE
DAVIS-TRIAHIN 50 18TH PLACE $10.00 $10.00 17TH PLACE
DEWYSE-SROKA 48.5 19TH PLACE $10.00 $9.00 19TH PLACE
RATLIFF-TRACEY 47.5 20TH PLACE $10.00 $9.00 20TH PLACE
$233.00 $234.00
30,20,10
Low Team
Actual Net
BURKHAMER-WREN 31 FIRST PLACE $25.00 $30.00 FIRST PLACE
BUCHAN-RIEHM 31 FIRST PLACE $25.00 $20.00 SECOND PLACE
KNEZOVICH-WIXOM 32 THIRD PLACE $4.00 $2.00 THIRD PLACE
PLAYTER-PLAYTER 32 THIRD PLACE $4.00 $2.00 THIRD PLACE
BURBRINK-DAVIS 32 THIRD PLACE $4.00 $2.00 THIRD PLACE
$2.00 THIRD PLACE
$62.00 $58.00
320 each half
SKINS
FIRST HALF $314.00 $316.50 SECOND HALF

REMAINING MONEY MOVED INTO POINTS FUND

FIRST HALF

320 each half
BIRDIE JACKPOT

$318.00

$315.50

SECOND HALF

REMAINING MONEY MOVED INTO POINTS FUND

Total Payout $3,001.00

FLAGS - $10.00 each
SCRAMBLE - $100
FUN NIGHT FOOD/BEER - $200.00 each

MISC. LEAGUE EXPENSES - $20

67.5
65
62

61.5
61
61
60

59.5

56.5

56.5
56

55.5
53

525

52,5

525
48
48
a4

435

27
28
29
29
29
29

GREGORY-GREGORY
GREGORY-GREGORY

GREGORY-GREGORY
DEWYSE-SROKA
BUCHAN-RIEHM
HALLEY-ROBERTSON
BURKHAMER-WREN
MIAZGOWICZ-SIMPKINS
SCHOEFF-STUTZ
COLLINS-KIPPERT
PLAYTER-PLAYTER
KEENA-DRABENSTOT
BUTT-MOULD
RATLIFF-TRACEY
GILBERT-SMITH
KNEZOVICH-WIXOM
BIELBY-HECHT
CLARK-JOHNSTON
CARTER-NAGEL
BURBRINK-DAVIS
D'ANTONI-RODRIGUEZ
MORRIS-SCHUCH

HALLEY-ROBERTSON
DRABENSTOT-KEENA
GREGORY-GREGORY
CLARK-JOHNSTON
COOK-RODRIGUEZ
COLLINS-KIPPERT



