

2022 20 Teams					
League Secretary	\$200.00				
Financial Secretary	\$100.00				
Web Master	\$150.00				
CHAMPIONS	Champs	\$40.00	GREGORY-GREGORY		
RUNNERS-UP	Runner-up	\$20.00	GREGORY-GREGORY		
			\$60.00		

\$225 each half <u>Winners</u>							
		1st Half	2nd Half				
GREGORY-GREGORY	65.5	1ST PLACE	\$14.00	\$14.00	1ST PLACE	67.5	GREGORY-GREGORY
BIELBY-HECHT	64	2ND PLACE	\$13.00	\$13.00	2ND PLACE	65	DEWYSE-SROKA
PLAYTER-PLAYTER	62.5	3RD PLACE	\$13.00	\$13.00	3RD PLACE	62	BUCHAN-RIEHM
COOK-RODRIGUEZ	61.5	4TH PLACE	\$13.00	\$13.00	4TH PLACE	61.5	HALLEY-ROBERTSON
KEENA-DRABENSTOT	61.5	4TH PLACE	\$13.00	\$13.00	5TH PLACE	61	BURKHAMER-WREN
HALLEY-ROBERTSON	58	6TH PLACE	\$12.00	\$13.00	5TH PLACE	61	MIAZGOWICZ-SIMPKINS
BURKHAMER-WREN	58	6TH PLACE	\$12.00	\$13.00	7TH PLACE	60	SCHOEFF-STUTZ
COLLINS-KIPPERT	57	8TH PLACE	\$12.00	\$12.00	8TH PLACE	59.5	COLLINS-KIPPERT
CLARK-JOHNSTON	57	8TH PLACE	\$12.00	\$12.00	9TH PLACE	56.5	PLAYTER-PLAYTER
KNEZOVICH-WIXOM	56.5	10TH PLACE	\$12.00	\$12.00	9TH PLACE	56.5	KEENA-DRABENSTOT
MORRIS-SCHUCH	55	11TH PLACE	\$11.00	\$12.00	11TH PLACE	56	BUTT-MOULD
BUCHAN-RIEHM	54.5	12TH PLACE	\$11.00	\$12.00	12TH PLACE	55.5	RATLIFF-TRACEY
SCHOEFF-STUTZ	53.5	13TH PLACE	\$11.00	\$11.00	13TH PLACE	53	GILBERT-SMITH
BUTT-MOULD	52.5	14TH PLACE	\$11.00	\$11.00	14TH PLACE	52.5	KNEZOVICH-WIXOM
MIAZGOWICZ-SIMPKINS	52	15TH PLACE	\$11.00	\$11.00	14TH PLACE	52.5	BIELBY-HECHT
GILBERT-SMITH	52	15TH PLACE	\$11.00	\$11.00	14TH PLACE	52.5	CLARK-JOHNSTON
CARTER-NAGEL	51	17TH PLACE	\$11.00	\$10.00	17TH PLACE	48	CARTER-NAGEL
DAVIS-TRIAHIN	50	18TH PLACE	\$10.00	\$10.00	17TH PLACE	48	BURBRINK-DAVIS
DEWYSE-SROKA	48.5	19TH PLACE	\$10.00	\$9.00	19TH PLACE	44	D'ANTONI-RODRIGUEZ
RATLIFF-TRACEY	47.5	20TH PLACE	\$10.00	\$9.00	20TH PLACE	43.5	MORRIS-SCHUCH
			\$233.00	\$234.00			

30,20,10 <u>Low Team</u>							
		Actual	Net				
BURKHAMER-WREN	31	FIRST PLACE	\$25.00	\$30.00	FIRST PLACE	27	HALLEY-ROBERTSON
BUCHAN-RIEHM	31	FIRST PLACE	\$25.00	\$20.00	SECOND PLACE	28	DRABENSTOT-KEENA
KNEZOVICH-WIXOM	32	THIRD PLACE	\$4.00	\$2.00	THIRD PLACE	29	GREGORY-GREGORY
PLAYTER-PLAYTER	32	THIRD PLACE	\$4.00	\$2.00	THIRD PLACE	29	CLARK-JOHNSTON
BURBRINK-DAVIS	32	THIRD PLACE	\$4.00	\$2.00	THIRD PLACE	29	COOK-RODRIGUEZ
			\$2.00		THIRD PLACE	29	COLLINS-KIPPERT
			\$62.00	\$58.00			

320 each half
SKINS
FIRST HALF \$314.00 \$316.50 SECOND HALF
REMAINING MONEY MOVED INTO POINTS FUND

320 each half
BIRDIE JACKPOT
FIRST HALF \$318.00 \$315.50 SECOND HALF
REMAINING MONEY MOVED INTO POINTS FUND

Total Payout \$3,001.00

FLAGS - \$10.00 each

SCRAMBLE - \$100

FUN NIGHT FOOD/BEER - \$200.00 each

MISC. LEAGUE EXPENSES - \$20